00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P|FROM _ UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 15310 0203 000 SWITCH 1
2 | F300 0106 000|F NUT 2 _|M6
3 13718 0425 000 Assy SWICTH 1
3-1 | 3718 0425 100| Assy KEY 1
4 13407 0215 000 SWICTH 1
5 15310 0211 000 Assy LAMP 1
5-1 10980 8122 304 BULB 1 [12Vv23W
6 |H242 0106 016 B SCREW 4 |M6>=16
7 15310 0208 000 SWITCH 2
8 |F204 0105 012 A BOLT 4 |M5x12
9 3705 3901 000 BATTERY 1 |40B19R
10 ] 3407 0506 000 PLATE 1
11 JA330 0100 600 NUT 2
12 10350 0140 618|PW WASHER 2 |6x<18x<1.6
13 3714 0491 000 RELAY 1
14 3714 8075 000 RELAY 1
15 5313 0205 000 METER 1
16 | F300 0105 001|F NUT 2 M5
CcM182 3 2008/April




	MENU BACK: 


